
Grand Prix Esordienti A 3° Tappa (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 16/02/2020

RISULTATI

100 Rana Esordienti A1 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giordano Annalisa ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'26''90 369
2 Cani Francesca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'27''70 359
3 Fileccia Viola ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'27''90 357
4 Franze' Valentina ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'29''90 333
5 Aloia Serena ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'30''60 326
6 Maridort Emma ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'31''20 319
7 Dicosta Giorgia ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'32''20 309
8 Vincon Sara ITA 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'32''40 307
9 Bonelli Alice ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'33''20 299

Lasorsa Beatrice ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'33''20 299
11 Morbelli Ludovica ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'33''50 296
12 Collacchi Greta Marie ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''00 282

Salerno Chiara ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'35''00 282
14 Calise Desire' ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'35''60 277
15 Palmero Caterina ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'36''70 268
16 Onesti Jeesoo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'36''80 267

Ciranna Atena ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'36''80 267
18 Ruggiero Chiara ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'37''10 264
19 Senta Alice ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'37''30 263
20 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'37''70 260
21 Paonessa Sara ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'38''00 257
22 Biasibetti Amelia ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'38''30 255

Frascione Noemi ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'38''30 255
24 Springolo Beatrice ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'38''50 253

Vanzetti Giulia ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'38''50 253
26 Buso Sabrina ITA 2009 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'38''60 252

Codreanu Delia Ioana ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'38''60 252
Tocariu Ecaterina Gyasmyn ITA 2009 UISP Vivisport 01'38''60 252

29 Raise Greta ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'38''70 252
30 Mancino Anna ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'38''80 251
31 Meloni Silvia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'38''90 250
32 Minervini Giada ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'39''30 247

Greborio Sibilla ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'39''30 247
Demasi Aurora ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'39''30 247

35 Chiamberlando Rebecca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'39''40 246
36 Guerrini Rebecca ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'39''50 246
37 Veza Erselda ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'40''60 238
38 La Rocca Azzurra ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'41''00 235

Sella Sara ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'41''00 235
Ussin Emily ITA 2009 CN Saint Vincent SSD 01'41''00 235

41 Cosa Roberta ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 01'41''20 233
42 D'oria Matilda ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'41''30 233
43 Giacomelli Bianca Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'41''50 231
44 Ambrosino Chiara ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'41''70 230
45 Paschetta Vittoria ITA 2009 UISP Vivisport 01'42''40 225
46 Filippi Anna ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'42''50 225
47 Russo Gaia ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'43''10 221
48 Ciardulli Francesca ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'43''40 219
49 Ocana Laura ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'43''50 218
50 Buonaiuto Rebecca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'43''80 216
51 Valfre' Di Bonzo Matilde ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'43''90 216
52 Gallo Selva Giulia ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'44''10 214

Ianni Palarchio Giada ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'44''10 214
54 Callegaro Mical Dalila ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'44''20 214

Porpiglia Marianna ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'44''20 214
Vaudetti Adele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'44''20 214
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57 Marra Sveva ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'44''30 213
Tosco Agnese ITA 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'44''30 213

59 Sacchi Alessandra ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'44''60 211
60 Boretto Viola ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'44''70 211

Grella Alessia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'44''70 211
62 Rasero Federica ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'44''90 210
63 Spatrisano Ludovica Elvira ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'45''00 209
64 Leone Lucrezia ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'45''10 208
65 Bruno Noemi ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'45''30 207
66 Severini Irene ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'45''50 206
67 Scattone Angelica ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'46''20 202
68 Gramaglia Matilde ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'46''30 201
69 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'46''50 200
70 Pilloni Letizia ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'46''60 200
71 Zedda Virginia ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'46''70 199

Ghisaura Marta ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'46''70 199
73 Traversa Giulia Zoe ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 01'47''00 197
74 Manfrin Stella ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'47''10 197
75 Pagano Laura Stella ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'47''40 195
76 Vassallo Rebecca ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'47''50 195
77 Gario Ginevra ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'47''60 194
78 Chiono Costanza ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'47''80 193
79 Miele Greta ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'48''50 189
80 Marcon Giulia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'48''60 189
81 Ceresa Stella ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'48''80 188

Pautasso Nicole ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'48''80 188
83 Scattaglia Stella Mai Phuong ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'49''00 187
84 Midulla Arianna ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'49''30 185
85 Digilio Camilla Beatrice ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'49''40 185

Putiri Maria ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'49''40 185
87 Enrico Giulia ITA 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'49''80 183
88 Giorgio Matilde ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'50''70 178
89 Alfieri Elena ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'51''10 176
90 Guarnieri Sara ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'51''40 175
91 Amedeo Martina ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'51''50 174

Elezi Ajris ITA 2009 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'51''50 174
93 Piovano Cloe ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'52''20 171
94 Falco Sara ITA 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'52''90 168
95 Toppan Valentina ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'53''70 164
96 Modena Giada ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'53''80 164
97 Petrillo Silvia ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'53''90 164

Bonfitto Giulia ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'53''90 164
99 Rullo Francesca ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'54''00 163

Discepolo Sara ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'54''00 163
101 Andries Emma Nicole ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'54''30 162
102 Zacchi Sara                                                 ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'58''90 144
103 Righetti Martina ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'59''10 143
104 Coletta Angelica                                            ITA 2009 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'59''30 142
105 Lillaz Beatrice                                             ITA 2009 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'59''70 141
106 Apostolo Arianna ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 02'00''60 138

Tasinato Giulia ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 02'00''60 138
108 Baraldi Sara                                                ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 02'05''00 124
109 Toppan Aurora                                               ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'05''90 121
110 Barreca Alice ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 02'07''40 117
111 Peccolo Gaia ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'08''30 114
112 Balboni Dalila ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'12''10 105
113 Merlin Miranda                                              ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'15''90 96

Allara Annachiara ITA 2009 Junior Pentathlon Asti Squalificato
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100 Rana Esordienti A2 Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Murano Martina ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'18''90 493
2 Sibio Aurora ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'23''50 416
3 Mattiel Michela ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'25''60 386
4 Parodi Melissa ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'25''80 383
5 Pilloni Agnese ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'26''00 381
6 Tornavacca Gaia ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'26''70 372
7 Pizzi Giorgia ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'26''80 370

Ruvolo Aurora ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'26''80 370
9 Amatulli Viola ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'27''10 366
10 Sticca Eleonora ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'27''20 365
11 Chiolo Elisa ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'29''20 341
12 Durante Aurora ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'29''40 339
13 Maccario Sara ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'30''10 331
14 Galassi Sveva Rebecca ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'30''40 328
15 Belloni Chiara ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'30''50 327

Carpignano Noemi ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'30''50 327
17 Petrin Irene ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'30''60 326
18 Prestia Matilde ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'30''70 325

Sandrone Adele ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'30''70 325
20 Friddini Valentina ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'30''80 323

Lucattini Anna Sofia                                        ITA 2008 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 01'30''80 323
22 Langella Alice ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'30''90 322
23 Padovani Noa ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'31''00 321

Pagliarulo Ilaria ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'31''00 321
25 Bramoso Benedetta ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'31''20 319
26 Riccobene Francesca ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'31''40 317
27 Krasniqi Sara ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'31''50 316
28 Neirotti Sara ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'31''70 314
29 Mazzone Beatrice ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'32''10 310
30 Osella Aurora ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'32''40 307
31 Ciano Cloe ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'32''80 303

Robotti Elettra ITA 2008 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 01'32''80 303
Varengo Matilde ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'32''80 303

34 Rosa Giulia ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'33''00 301
35 Pernice Carlotta ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'33''20 299
36 Aliberti Elisa ITA 2008 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'33''50 296
37 Minutello Karol ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'34''00 291
38 Borini Elena ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'34''30 289
39 Disint Carola ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'34''80 284
40 Tessile Vittoria ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'34''90 283
41 Zarba Giulia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'35''20 281

Lo Iacono Carmela Stella ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'35''20 281
Ionita Ioana ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''20 281

44 Manera Michela ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'35''40 279
45 Longo Iris ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''50 278

Pieri Giulia ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'35''50 278
Rusu Theodora Camelia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''50 278

48 Valenti Gaia Cristina ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'35''90 274
Strenghetto Sophie ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'35''90 274

50 Casi Aurora ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'36''00 274
51 Peruzzi Lara ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'36''10 273
52 Frachey Elena ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'36''20 272
53 Leonardi Asia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'36''30 271

Maksoud Yasmine ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'36''30 271
55 Malano Michela ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'36''50 269
56 Cirilli Arianna ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'36''70 268
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57 Schettino Denise ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'37''10 264
58 Fusca' Viola ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'37''50 261
59 Malagrino' Martina ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'37''60 260
60 Beltrando Gaia ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'37''70 260

Sereno Bigoni Eva ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'37''70 260
62 Biscuola Emma ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'37''80 259
63 Fasoglio Agata ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'38''20 256
64 Olocco Giulia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'38''30 255
65 Utili Gaia ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'38''40 254
66 Leonardi Rebecca ITA 2008 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'39''00 249
67 Valente Martina ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'39''30 247
68 Garino Vittoria Virginia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'39''50 246

Orezeanu Miriam Ioana ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'39''50 246
70 Gallinotti Chiara ITA 2008 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 01'39''80 243

Cecire Vittoria ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'39''80 243
72 Debernardi Elena ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'40''20 241
73 Tancau Alexia Ilaria ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'40''50 238
74 Navarretta Elena ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'40''60 238
75 Marsalisi Vittoria ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'41''00 235

Miglioretti Elisa ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'41''00 235
77 Di Felice Emma ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'41''50 231

Castelli Adele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'41''50 231
79 Bizzaro Nicole ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'42''20 227
80 Immormino Eleonora ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'42''40 225
81 Mancuso Sofia ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'42''70 223

Rossi Sabrina ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'42''70 223
83 Olivero Lara ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'42''80 223
84 Fornero Carlotta ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'42''90 222
85 Giudice Giorgia Anna ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'43''00 221

Saraceno Melissa ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'43''00 221
Baima Mistral                                               ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'43''00 221

88 Valpreda Vittoria ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'43''30 219
89 Ricca Mariagiulia ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'43''40 219
90 Paolin Rebecca ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'43''60 218
91 Sgotto Benedetta                                            ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'43''90 216
92 Perrucci Matilde                                            ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 01'44''20 214
93 Gallo Camilla ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'44''90 210
94 Cirillo Miriam ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'45''30 207
95 Fischetti Matilde ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'45''40 207
96 Spagnuolo Giorgia                                           ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 01'45''60 205
97 Gianolio Anna ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'45''80 204
98 Arnoletti Giada ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'46''00 203
99 Pani Annalisa ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'46''40 201
100 Mezzano Marta ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'46''80 199
101 Maurino Alessandra ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'47''00 197
102 Casinelli Lara ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'47''50 195
103 Solazzo Giulia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'47''60 194
104 Santucci Francesca                                          ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'48''60 189
105 Montejo Rey Sara                                            ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'51''40 175
106 Cestari Elena Francesca ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'51''70 174
107 Diano Beatrice ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'52''80 168
108 Marrocu Denise ITA 2008 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'54''00 163
109 Di Pinto Matilde                                            ITA 2008 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 02'00''90 137

Venezia Virginia                                            ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 02'00''90 137
Crosetti Adele ITA 2008 CS Roero Squalificato
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100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Murano Martina ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'02''90 509
2 Perseu Ludovica ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'05''70 447
3 Pizzi Giorgia ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'06''30 435
4 Fileccia Viola ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'07''70 408

Rossi Sabrina ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'07''70 408
Valenti Gaia Cristina ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'07''70 408

7 Simoncini Emma                                              ITA 2008 CN Saint Vincent SSD 01'08''80 389
8 Fiumicelli Chiara ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'08''90 387
9 Di Maggio Aurora ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'09''70 374
10 Buresta Ludovica ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'10''30 365
11 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'10''60 360
12 Utili Gaia ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'11''30 350
13 Calise Desire' ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'11''80 342

Cirilli Arianna ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'11''80 342
15 Bizzaro Nicole ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'11''90 341
16 Leonardi Rebecca ITA 2008 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'12''10 338
17 Stafano Vanessa ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'12''20 337
18 Sandrone Adele ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'12''70 330
19 Triolo Beatrice ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'13''20 323
20 Diliberto Chiara ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'14''00 313

Dujany Giada                                                ITA 2008 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'14''00 313
22 Vincon Sara ITA 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'14''30 309
23 Franze' Valentina ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'15''10 299

Fasoglio Agata ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'15''10 299
25 Borini Elena ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'15''30 297
26 Corradin Giulia                                             ITA 2009 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'15''50 294
27 Sgotto Benedetta                                            ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'15''70 292
28 Disint Carola ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'15''90 290
29 Gramaglia Alida ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'16''10 287
30 Codreanu Delia Ioana ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'16''40 284
31 Valente Martina ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'16''70 281

Garino Vittoria Virginia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'16''70 281
33 Zarba Giulia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'16''80 280
34 Morbelli Ludovica ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'17''10 276
35 Nicola Vittoria ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'17''20 275
36 Raise Greta ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'17''80 269

Pautasso Nicole ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'17''80 269
Malagrino' Martina ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'17''80 269
Leonardi Asia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'17''80 269

40 Paschetta Vittoria ITA 2009 UISP Vivisport 01'18''00 267
41 Paladino Aurora ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'18''10 266

Mazzone Beatrice ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'18''10 266
43 Castelli Adele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'18''20 265

Maksoud Yasmine ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'18''20 265
Maridort Emma ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'18''20 265
Paolin Rebecca ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'18''20 265

47 Filippi Anna ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'18''50 262
48 Vaudetti Adele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'18''70 260

Tocariu Ecaterina Gyasmyn ITA 2009 UISP Vivisport 01'18''70 260
Buonaiuto Rebecca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'18''70 260
Allara Annachiara ITA 2009 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'18''70 260

52 Zieseniss Margaux ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'18''80 259
53 Ghisaura Marta ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'19''10 256

Navarretta Elena ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'19''10 256
Ruggiero Chiara ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'19''10 256

56 Seminara Chiara ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'19''30 254
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57 Langella Alice ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'19''60 251
58 Amoruso Martina ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'19''90 248

Cosa Roberta ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 01'19''90 248
60 Grattapaglia Beatrice ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'20''00 247
61 Fatu Maria Luciana ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'20''50 243
62 Mihaiu Alexa ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'20''60 242
63 Gallo Selva Giulia ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'20''80 240
64 Romeo Letizia Anna ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'21''00 238
65 Severini Irene ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'21''10 237
66 Prestia Matilde ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'21''60 233
67 Sacchi Alessandra ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'21''70 232
68 Saetti Emily                                                ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'22''00 230
69 Ciardulli Francesca ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'22''20 228
70 Manfrin Stella ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'22''40 226

Salerno Chiara ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'22''40 226
72 Traversa Giulia Zoe ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 01'22''60 225
73 Modena Giada ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'22''80 223
74 Gianolio Anna ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'22''90 222

Zedda Virginia ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'22''90 222
76 Pennella Sofia ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'23''40 218
77 Voerzio Sofia ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'23''50 217
78 Valfre' Di Bonzo Matilde ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'23''60 217
79 Veza Erselda ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'24''00 214
80 Enrico Giulia ITA 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'24''20 212
81 Giannini Viola ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'24''50 210
82 Cirillo Miriam ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'24''60 209
83 Toppan Valentina ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'25''20 205
84 Tosco Agnese ITA 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'25''60 202
85 Solazzo Giulia ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'25''90 200
86 Marrocu Denise ITA 2008 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'26''10 198
87 Galassi Sveva Rebecca ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'26''20 198
88 Tomaello Maria ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'26''50 196

Minervini Giada ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'26''50 196
Di Pinto Matilde                                            ITA 2008 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'26''50 196

91 Russo Gaia ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'27''00 192
92 Digilio Camilla Beatrice ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'27''20 191

Rullo Francesca ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'27''20 191
94 Guarnieri Sara ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'27''30 190
95 Brezza Beatrice ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'27''50 189

Andries Emma Nicole ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'27''50 189
97 Pilloni Letizia ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'27''60 188
98 Secci Chiara ITA 2009 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'28''40 183
99 Boretto Viola ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'28''60 182
100 Cestari Elena Francesca ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'28''70 181

Giorgio Matilde ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'28''70 181
Poppa Cecilia ITA 2009 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'28''70 181

103 Fornero Elisabetta                                          ITA 2008 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'29''00 179
104 Piovano Cloe ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'29''10 179
105 Apostolo Arianna ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'30''20 172
106 Fanny Marcella                                              ITA 2009 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'30''40 171
107 Porpiglia Marianna ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'30''90 168
108 Falco Sara ITA 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'31''00 168
109 Milani Francesca                                            ITA 2009 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'32''50 160
110 Coletta Angelica                                            ITA 2009 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'32''60 159
111 Ruvidi Sofia                                                ITA 2009 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'32''90 158
112 Bonafini Ginevra ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'33''10 157
113 Barreca Alice ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'34''00 152

Scattaglia Stella Mai Phuong ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'34''00 152
115 Zacchi Sara                                                 ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'35''30 146
116 Chiono Costanza ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'35''60 145
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Tasinato Giulia ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'35''60 145
Toppan Aurora                                               ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'35''60 145

119 Petrillo Silvia ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'36''60 140
120 Venezia Virginia                                            ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'36''80 139
121 Elezi Ajris ITA 2009 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'38''40 133
122 Raileanu Ariana Nicol ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'39''00 130
123 Marquet Aline Gabriella                                     ITA 2009 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'40''00 126
124 Lillaz Beatrice                                             ITA 2009 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'40''90 123
125 Amedeo Martina ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'43''80 113
126 Merlin Miranda                                              ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'44''40 111
127 Baraldi Sara                                                ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 01'54''40 84

200 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pilloni Agnese ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'39''80 419
2 Sibio Aurora ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'40''10 416
3 Tornavacca Gaia ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'42''10 401
4 Amatulli Viola ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'53''50 327
5 Fusca' Viola ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'53''70 326
6 Ruvolo Aurora ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 02'54''10 324
7 Tessile Vittoria ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'54''50 322
8 Carpignano Noemi ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'56''90 309
9 Durante Aurora ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'57''30 307
10 Arnoletti Giada ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'57''90 303
11 Bramoso Benedetta ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'58''80 299
12 Varengo Matilde ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'01''20 287
13 Rosa Giulia ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 03'03''70 276
14 Orezeanu Miriam Ioana ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'07''20 260
15 Friddini Valentina ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 03'07''80 258
16 Ionita Ioana ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'09''30 252
17 Longo Iris ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'11''50 243
18 Aliberti Elisa ITA 2008 On Sport Vinovo SSD 03'18''00 220

Osella Aurora ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD Squalificato

200 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mattiel Michela ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'35''60 449
2 Petrin Irene ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'40''30 411
3 Belloni Chiara ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'41''70 400
4 Sticca Eleonora ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 02'43''50 387
5 Maccario Sara ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'44''20 382
6 Sereno Bigoni Eva ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'44''50 380
7 Buso Sabrina ITA 2009 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'45''00 377
8 Parodi Melissa ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 02'45''10 376
9 Perseu Ludovica ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'47''30 361
10 Fiumicelli Chiara ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 02'47''50 360
11 Pernice Carlotta ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'47''60 360
12 Riccobene Francesca ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'48''20 356

Pagliarulo Ilaria ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'48''20 356
14 Frachey Elena ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 02'48''80 352
15 Cani Francesca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 02'49''50 348
16 Ricca Mariagiulia ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'50''30 343
17 Di Maggio Aurora ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'50''80 340
18 Padovani Noa ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'51''20 337
19 Lasorsa Beatrice ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'52''40 330
20 Senta Alice ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'54''10 321
21 Pieri Giulia ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'54''70 317
22 Robotti Elettra ITA 2008 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 02'55''00 316
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23 Strenghetto Sophie ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'55''40 314
24 Biscuola Emma ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'55''90 311

Rusu Theodora Camelia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'55''90 311
26 Stafano Vanessa ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'56''20 309
27 Lo Iacono Carmela Stella ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'57''40 303
28 Giordano Annalisa ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'57''80 301
29 Giudice Giorgia Anna ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'57''90 301
30 Ambrosino Chiara ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 02'58''50 298
31 Ciano Cloe ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'59''00 295
32 Nicola Vittoria ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 03'00''00 290
33 Di Felice Emma ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'00''70 287
34 Gallo Camilla ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 03'03''50 274
35 Valpreda Vittoria ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'03''60 273
36 Miglioretti Elisa ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 03'04''20 271
37 Crosetti Adele ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'05''10 267
38 Debernardi Elena ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 03'05''20 266
39 Cecire Vittoria ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'06''50 261
40 Lucattini Anna Sofia                                        ITA 2008 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 03'06''80 260
41 Minutello Karol ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 03'07''00 259

Pagano Laura Stella ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 03'07''00 259
43 Baltieri Chiara ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 03'07''50 257
44 Santucci Francesca                                          ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'07''60 256
45 Grella Alessia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 03'07''70 256
46 Maurino Alessandra ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 03'07''90 255
47 Capuano Anna Francesca ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 03'09''40 249
48 Gallinotti Chiara ITA 2008 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 03'10''70 244
49 Tancau Alexia Ilaria ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 03'10''80 244
50 La Rocca Azzurra ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'14''40 230
51 Diliberto Chiara ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 03'14''90 228
52 Casinelli Lara ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'15''50 226
53 Montejo Rey Sara                                            ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 03'17''40 220
54 Pennella Sofia ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'18''80 215
55 Greborio Sibilla ITA 2009 On Sport Vinovo SSD 03'20''40 210
56 Mezzano Marta ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'21''10 208
57 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'22''10 205
58 Leone Lucrezia ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'22''40 204
59 Bonelli Livia ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 03'25''10 196
60 Guerrini Rebecca ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'25''90 194
61 Perrucci Matilde                                            ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 03'26''00 193
62 Midulla Arianna ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'30''10 182
63 Diano Beatrice ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 03'32''20 177
64 Poppa Cecilia ITA 2009 Junior Pentathlon Asti 03'32''60 176

Biasibetti Amelia ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport Squalificato
Buresta Ludovica ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino Squalificato
Latella Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD Squalificato
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50 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chiolo Elisa ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'33''00 403
2 Simoncini Emma                                              ITA 2008 CN Saint Vincent SSD 00'34''40 355
3 Triolo Beatrice ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'35''00 337
4 Onesti Jeesoo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'35''20 332
5 Neirotti Sara ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'35''90 313

Beltrando Gaia ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'35''90 313
7 Casi Aurora ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'36''10 308

Palmero Caterina ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'36''10 308
9 Vassallo Rebecca ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'36''30 302
10 Frascione Noemi ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'36''40 300
11 Callegaro Mical Dalila ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'36''80 290
12 Ciranna Atena ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'37''20 281

Schettino Denise ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'37''20 281
14 Bonelli Alice ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'37''30 279
15 Gramaglia Alida ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 00'37''50 274
16 Spatrisano Ludovica Elvira ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'37''60 272

Marsalisi Vittoria ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 00'37''60 272
18 Fischetti Matilde ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'37''80 268
19 Fornero Carlotta ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'38''10 262
20 Marcon Giulia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'38''30 257
21 D'oria Matilda ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'38''50 253
22 Peruzzi Lara ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'38''70 250
23 Putiri Maria ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'38''80 248
24 Giannini Viola ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'38''90 246
25 Ianni Palarchio Giada ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'39''20 240
26 Dujany Giada                                                ITA 2008 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 00'39''30 238

Marra Sveva ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'39''30 238
28 Collacchi Greta Marie ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'39''40 236
29 Dicosta Giorgia ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'39''70 231
30 Springolo Beatrice ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'39''90 228
31 Pani Annalisa ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'40''30 221

Saraceno Melissa ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'40''30 221
33 Mancino Anna ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'40''40 219
34 Manera Michela ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'40''50 218
35 Meloni Silvia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'40''60 216

Romeo Letizia Anna ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'40''60 216
37 Mancuso Sofia ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'40''70 214
38 Bonfitto Giulia ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'40''80 213

Vanzetti Giulia ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'40''80 213
40 Demasi Aurora ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'40''90 211
41 Mihaiu Alexa ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'41''00 210
42 Scattone Angelica ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'41''10 208

Grattapaglia Beatrice ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'41''10 208
44 Corradin Giulia                                             ITA 2009 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'41''30 205

Immormino Eleonora ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 00'41''30 205
46 Fatu Maria Luciana ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'41''50 202
47 Ceresa Stella ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'41''60 201
48 Ocana Laura ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'41''70 199
49 Aloia Serena ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'41''80 198

Amoruso Martina ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'41''80 198
Olivero Lara ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 00'41''80 198

52 Spagnuolo Giorgia                                           ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 00'42''00 195
53 Baima Mistral                                               ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 00'42''10 194
54 Capuano Anna Francesca ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 00'42''20 192

Chiamberlando Rebecca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'42''20 192
56 Discepolo Sara ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'42''70 186
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57 Olocco Giulia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'42''80 184
Saetti Emily                                                ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'42''80 184

59 Paonessa Sara ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'43''20 179
60 Sella Sara ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'43''30 178
61 Zieseniss Margaux ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'43''40 177
62 Bruno Noemi ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'44''10 168
63 Baltieri Chiara ITA 2009 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 00'44''30 166
64 Tomaello Maria ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'44''40 165
65 Seminara Chiara ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'44''50 164
66 Gario Ginevra ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'45''20 156

Paladino Aurora ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'45''20 156
68 Miele Greta ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'45''40 154
69 Krasniqi Sara ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 00'45''70 151
70 Rasero Federica ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'46''60 143
71 Voerzio Sofia ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'46''70 142
72 Secci Chiara ITA 2009 Junior Pentathlon Asti 00'47''00 139
73 Giacomelli Bianca Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'47''10 138
74 Ussin Emily ITA 2009 CN Saint Vincent SSD 00'47''20 137
75 Latella Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'48''70 125
76 Alfieri Elena ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'49''70 118
77 Brezza Beatrice ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'50''40 113
78 Bonelli Livia ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'51''00 109
79 Milani Francesca                                            ITA 2009 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'52''10 102
80 Righetti Martina ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'53''70 93
81 Balboni Dalila ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'54''90 87
82 Bonafini Ginevra ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'56''20 81
83 Peccolo Gaia ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'01''20 63

Gramaglia Matilde ITA 2009 CS Roero Squalificato

4x50 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Sisport SPA SSD 02'33''80
(Murano Martina, Sibio Aurora, Pilloni Agnese, Cani Francesca)

2 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'39''30
(Mattiel Michela, Friddini Valentina, Fileccia Viola, Tornavacca Gaia)

3 Rari Nantes Torino 02'41''10
(Parodi Melissa, Bonelli Alice, Sticca Eleonora, Ruvolo Aurora)

4 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'44''60
(Maridort Emma, Maccario Sara, Sandrone Adele, Chiolo Elisa)

5 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'46''00
(Belloni Chiara, Prestia Matilde, Carpignano Noemi, Durante Aurora)

6 CS Roero 02'47''80
(Giordano Annalisa, Aloia Serena, Peruzzi Lara, Varengo Matilde)

7 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'49''40
(Bramoso Benedetta, Pernice Carlotta, Zarba Giulia)

8 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'50''40
(Vincon Sara, Amatulli Viola, Rosa Giulia, Tancau Alexia Ilaria)

9 Sisport SPA SSD 02'50''80
(Riccobene Francesca, Rusu Theodora Camelia, Padovani Noa, Cirilli Arianna)

10 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 02'52''80
(Langella Alice, Casi Aurora, Manera Michela)

11 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'54''60
(Pizzi Giorgia, Maksoud Yasmine, Spatrisano Ludovica Elvira, Petrin Irene)

12 Rari Nantes Torino 02'55''20
(Frachey Elena, Palmero Caterina, Ciranna Atena, Demasi Aurora)

13 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'55''60
(Senta Alice, Calise Desire', Morbelli Ludovica, Salerno Chiara)

14 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'56''60
(Frascione Noemi, Springolo Beatrice, Ruggiero Chiara)
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15 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'56''70
(Dicosta Giorgia, Leonardi Asia, Stafano Vanessa, Codreanu Delia Ioana)

16 Sisport SPA SSD 02'58''60
(Biscuola Emma, Olocco Giulia, Chiamberlando Rebecca, Ciano Cloe)

17 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 03'00''20
(Franze' Valentina, Di Maggio Aurora, Manfrin Stella, Sacchi Alessandra)

18 Aosta Nuoto ASD 03'00''40
(Valenti Gaia Cristina, Navarretta Elena, Mazzone Beatrice, Corradin Giulia)

19 Rari Nantes Torino 03'02''40
(D'oria Matilda, Onesti Jeesoo, Marra Sveva, Meloni Silvia)

20 On Sport Vinovo SSD 03'03''40
(Aliberti Elisa, Greborio Sibilla, Ambrosino Chiara, Pagano Laura Stella)

21 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 03'04''20
(Filippi Anna, Paolin Rebecca, Saraceno Melissa, Neirotti Sara)

22 Dinamica SSD 03'06''10
(Cirillo Miriam, Immormino Eleonora, Olivero Lara, Krasniqi Sara)

23 Dinamica Sport SSD 03'10''40
(Ricca Mariagiulia, Bruno Noemi, Fasoglio Agata, Miglioretti Elisa)

24 Oasi Laura Vicuna 03'11''70
(Mancuso Sofia, Schettino Denise, Giorgio Matilde, Russo Gaia)

25 Junior Pentathlon Asti 03'15''10
(Allara Annachiara, Poppa Cecilia, Elezi Ajris, Gramaglia Alida)

26 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 03'15''90
(Maurino Alessandra, Enrico Giulia, Diano Beatrice, Tosco Agnese)

27 Asti Nuoto 03'19''10
(Perrucci Matilde, Spagnuolo Giorgia, Capuano Anna Francesca, Baraldi Sara)

28 Dinamica SSD 03'26''30
(Giacomelli Bianca Alice, Fatu Maria Luciana, Latella Alice, Venezia Virginia)

29 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 03'27''30
(Amedeo Martina, Brezza Beatrice, Chiono Costanza)

30 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 03'35''20
(Marrocu Denise, Di Pinto Matilde, Coletta Angelica, Dujany Giada)

100 Rana Esordienti B1 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bogino Giuseppe ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'20''40 330
2 Ghibaudo Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'21''70 315
3 Farfaglia Simone ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'22''50 306
4 Ongaro Matteo ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'23''90 291
5 Lisi Alessandro ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'25''20 278
6 Viberti Federico Giorgio Pietro ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'25''30 277
7 Giannone Luigi ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'27''00 261
8 Pierdomenico Matteo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'28''10 251

Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'28''10 251
10 Roera Fabio ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'28''50 248
11 Cutaia Vincenzo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'28''80 245
12 Tapra Davide ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'28''90 244
13 Aimasso Alessandro Duc Tuan ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'29''50 239
14 Mascellani Mattia ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'29''60 239
15 Bertoldo Luca ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'30''10 235
16 Di Maria Samuele ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'30''50 232
17 Surolli Lorenzo Luigi ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'30''90 228

Berardelli Niccolo' ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'30''90 228
19 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'31''10 227

Navarretta Tommaso ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'31''10 227
21 Ferraris Niccolo' ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'31''40 225

Nebiolo Alberto Giovanni ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'31''40 225
23 Franzone Jacopo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'31''60 223
24 Sangilles Andrea ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'31''70 223
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25 Ruotolo Flavio ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'31''80 222
26 Mauro Tommaso ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'32''80 215
27 Ceraolo Luca                                                ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'33''10 213
28 Shkoza Steven ITA 2008 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 01'33''50 210
29 Varolotti Tommaso ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'33''90 207
30 Sassetti Gabriele ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'34''30 205
31 Chiriac Bogdan Edoardo ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'34''50 203
32 Grosso Mattia ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'35''00 200

Perozeni Lorenzo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'35''00 200
34 Serina Niccolo' ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'35''10 199
35 Iannone Federico ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''20 199
36 Labartino Leonardo Savino ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'35''70 196
37 Cernuto Matteo ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'36''30 192
38 Ronchetto Lorenzo ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'36''40 191
39 Bizzaro Gianmarco ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'36''50 191
40 Gai Paolo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'36''80 189
41 Baralis Leonardo ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'36''90 189

Rittatore Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'36''90 189
43 Aita Gabriele ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'37''10 187
44 Ciavucco Mattia ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'37''90 183
45 Plescan Alexandru ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'38''00 182
46 Santoro Alessandro ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'38''20 181
47 Petrilli Stefano ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'38''50 179

Tocco Davide ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'38''50 179
49 Rosa Lorenzo ITA 2008 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'39''00 177
50 Morelli Stefano ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'39''10 176

Potenza Francesco ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'39''10 176
52 Molinatto Paolo ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'39''50 174
53 Buffo Matteo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'39''60 174
54 Di Cosmo Edoardo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'40''00 171
55 Comin Julian ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'40''40 169
56 Anzalone Emmanuel ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'40''90 167
57 Sallaku Emarildo                                            ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'41''00 166

Beas Moy Emanuele ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'41''00 166
59 Glod Matteo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'41''10 166

Graziano Salvatore Kevin ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'41''10 166
61 De Vita Riccardo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'41''20 165
62 Ruffinatto Michele ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'41''30 165

Rossi Davide Antonio ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'41''30 165
64 Pisani Massimiliano ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'41''40 164
65 Galfione Lorenzo ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'41''50 164

Mazzini Samuele ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'41''50 164
67 Viazzo Filippo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'41''70 163
68 Rolando Andrea ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'41''80 163
69 Albani Alessio ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'41''90 162
70 Zen Filippo ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'42''20 161
71 Bollito Matteo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'42''50 159
72 Botto Mattia ITA 2008 UISP Vivisport 01'43''40 155
73 Bocchetta Alberto ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'43''80 153
74 Matarazzo Pietro                                            ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'44''90 148
75 Pizzo Mattia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'45''50 146
76 De Giovanni Filippo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'46''30 143
77 Michi Umberto ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'46''60 141
78 Finiguerra Pietro ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'47''30 139
79 Ponti Federico ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'47''60 138
80 Serra Pietro                                                ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'48''20 135
81 Gilardi Luca ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'48''50 134
82 Nicolini Jacopo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'49''70 130
83 Ponzio Matteo ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'50''10 128
84 Russo Riccardo ITA 2008 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'50''70 126
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85 Sismondi Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'51''30 124
86 Tartaglino Nicolo' Luca                                     ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 01'52''70 120
87 Trucco Lorenzo ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 02'01''20 96

Ignat Matteo Federico ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD Squalificato
Audano Giulio ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD Squalificato

100 Rana Esordienti B2 Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mico Gabriel ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'16''80 379
2 Kormendi Kim Kameron ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'17''20 373

Tomatis Peerawit ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'17''20 373
4 Talarico Tommaso ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'17''60 368
5 Scarcina Andrea Graziano ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'19''20 346
6 Andorno Federico ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'19''40 343
7 Renella Giovanni ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'19''60 340
8 Ferrari Alessandro Sasha ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'20''10 334
9 Loggia Daniele ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'21''30 320
10 De Angelis Alessio Luigi ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'21''50 317

Facelli Andrea ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'21''50 317
12 Sehitaj Alessio ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'21''60 316
13 Bruno Tommaso ITA 2007 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'21''70 315

Incarnato Samuel ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'21''70 315
15 Principato Davide ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 01'22''20 309
16 Renaldin Gianluca ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'22''70 304
17 Moranda Danilo ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'22''80 302
18 Gaviorno Marco ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'22''90 301
19 Ferrio Luca Lodovico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'23''10 299
20 Maneglia Alessandro Domenico ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'23''40 296
21 Sforza Lorenzo ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'23''50 295
22 Gianotti Simone ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 01'23''60 294
23 Ferro Simone ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'23''80 292

Calabro' Tommaso ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'23''80 292
25 Bernocco Gabriele ITA 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'24''40 286
26 Bossetto Samuele ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'24''60 284
27 Cochior Cristian Marius ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'24''80 282
28 Delpiano Marco ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'24''90 281

Ferraris Michele Alessandro ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'24''90 281
30 Corino Alessandro ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'25''00 280
31 Romano Alessandro ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'25''20 278
32 Gaviorno Stefano ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'25''30 277
33 Orlandini Edoardo ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'26''00 270
34 Schellenbaum Francesco ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'26''10 269
35 Alosi Leonardo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'26''30 267
36 Scornavacche Daniele ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'26''40 266
37 Caputo Andrea ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'26''90 262
38 Mosso Lorenzo ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'27''10 260
39 Ascione Francesco ITA 2007 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'27''20 259
40 Degeratu Alessandro ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'27''40 257
41 Albieri Alessandro ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'27''90 253
42 Andreotti Ruben ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'28''10 251

Bori Mattia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'28''10 251
44 Pocchiola Umberto Pietro ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'28''20 250

Marzari Alessandro ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'28''20 250
46 Maggia Patrick ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'28''40 248
47 Chelner Gabriel ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'28''50 248
48 Mwassi Ahmad ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'28''90 244
49 Chiabaudo Samuele ITA 2007 Dinamica SSD 01'29''40 240

Costa Giorgio ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'29''40 240
Dadone Tommaso ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 01'29''40 240
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52 Brillo Filippo ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'29''50 239
53 Dessanai Federico ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'29''60 239

Valpreda Edoardo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'29''60 239
55 Calcagno Luca Raul ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'29''70 238

Maglione Federico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'29''70 238
57 Romito Diego ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'30''00 235
58 Coniglio Angelo ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'30''30 233

Porzio Alejandro Marco ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'30''30 233
60 Ciccone Davide ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 01'30''40 232
61 Bertoglio Carlo                                             ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'30''80 229
62 Ozella Stefano ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'30''90 228
63 Mascellani Manuel ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'31''10 227
64 Autiero Marian ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'31''30 225

Gazzi Stefano ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'31''30 225
66 Scordo Gabriele ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'31''60 223
67 Romeo Lorenzo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'31''70 223
68 Mirra Alessandro ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'32''00 220
69 Zampa Davide ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'32''50 217
70 Cretu Flavio Gabriel ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'32''60 216
71 Odello Diego ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'32''70 215
72 Dardanello Filippo ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'33''00 213
73 Gola Giorgio ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'33''10 213

Zani Riccardo ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'33''10 213
75 Marocco Alessandro ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'33''20 212
76 Mittica Lorenzo ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'33''40 211
77 Bonino Andrea ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'33''50 210
78 Buggin Mattias Emanuel                                      ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'33''60 209
79 Mabea Edoardo ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 01'33''80 208
80 Lazzari Alberto ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'34''20 205
81 Baima Alessandro ITA 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'34''30 205

Catanea Antonio ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'34''30 205
83 Roello Stefano ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'34''60 203
84 Bassi Matteo ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'34''80 201
85 Stroe Alexandru ITA 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'35''00 200
86 Dal Molin Fabio ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'35''10 199

Dassi Walid ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'35''10 199
88 Galliani Cavenago Pietro ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'35''20 199
89 Bruno Iacopo ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'35''40 198
90 Bellotti Pietro ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'36''10 193
91 Ferraris Mattia ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'36''20 193
92 Cattel Alberto ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'36''30 192

Sommariva Tommaso                                           ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'36''30 192
94 Moine Ludovico ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'36''40 191
95 Baragiani Lorenzo ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 01'37''50 185

Bzhetaj Alen ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'37''50 185
97 Modarelli Enrico ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'38''00 182

Coletta Tommaso ITA 2007 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'38''00 182
99 Damoun Soufiane ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'38''80 178

Ramella Levis Tommaso ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'38''80 178
101 Mannelli Pietro ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'39''20 176
102 Pinzi Andrea ITA 2007 Dinamica SSD 01'39''40 175
103 Redoglia Alberto ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 01'39''90 172
104 Cortona Filippo ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'40''80 167
105 Pinca Pietro                                                ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 01'41''00 166
106 Peano Marco ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'42''00 162
107 Carle Riccardo ITA 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'42''60 159
108 Bucci Giacomo ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'43''20 156
109 Gorza Carlos ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'43''70 154
110 Icardi Alberico ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'44''70 149
111 Bellan Samuel ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'46''30 143
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112 Digilio Tommaso Edoardo ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'47''10 139
113 Rosso Andrea ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 01'48''10 136
114 Giardino Riccardo ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'49''20 132
115 Zanardi Giacomo ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'50''50 127
116 Aluffi Daniele ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 01'50''90 126
117 Mei Alessandro                                              ITA 2007 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 02'00''20 99

Pupo Anthony Jesus ITA 2007 Dinamica SSD Squalificato

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Andorno Federico ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'00''20 416
2 Renaldin Gianluca ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'01''80 384
3 Kormendi Kim Kameron ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'03''10 361
4 Cochior Cristian Marius ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'04''30 341

De Sario Cristian ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'04''30 341
6 Repetto Filippo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'04''40 339
7 Scarcina Andrea Graziano ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'04''70 335
8 Romano Alessandro ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'05''40 324
9 Bossetto Samuele ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'06''40 310
10 Maggia Patrick ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'06''50 308
11 Colombo Pietro ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'06''60 307
12 Autiero Marian ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'06''70 305
13 Azzalin Edoardo ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'07''70 292

Mirra Alessandro ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'07''70 292
15 Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'07''80 291

Mittica Lorenzo ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'07''80 291
17 Ferrari Alessandro Sasha ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'08''00 288

Mosso Lorenzo ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'08''00 288
Renella Giovanni ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'08''00 288

20 Orlandini Edoardo ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'08''40 283
Zani Riccardo ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'08''40 283

22 Mirra Dennis ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'08''60 281
Savoia Mattia ITA 2007 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'08''60 281

24 Ghibaudo Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'08''90 277
25 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'09''00 276
26 Sehitaj Alessio ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'09''20 273
27 Lisi Alessandro ITA 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'09''40 271
28 Arbore Lorenzo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''50 270
29 Coniglio Angelo ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'09''60 269
30 Garoni Alessandro ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'09''90 265
31 Sommariva Tommaso                                           ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'10''00 264
32 Orsina Marco ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'10''10 263
33 Degeratu Alessandro ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'10''20 262
34 Buggin Mattias Emanuel                                      ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio01'10''40 260

Ongaro Matteo ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'10''40 260
Scordo Gabriele ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'10''40 260

37 Galliani Cavenago Pietro ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'10''70 256
38 Marocco Alessandro ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'11''00 253
39 Iannone Federico ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'11''20 251
40 Franzone Jacopo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'11''40 249
41 Granziero Luca Ivone ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'11''70 246
42 Mauro Tommaso ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'11''80 245
43 Facelli Andrea ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'11''90 244
44 Bellan Samuel ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'12''10 242

Coletta Tommaso ITA 2007 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'12''10 242
46 Ascione Francesco ITA 2007 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'12''40 239
47 Riviezzo Riccardo ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'12''50 238

Drammis Gabriele Luigi ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'12''50 238
49 Ferrio Luca Lodovico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'12''60 237
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Pocchiola Umberto Pietro ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'12''60 237
51 Albani Alessio ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'13''00 233

Cutaia Vincenzo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'13''00 233
53 Aimasso Alessandro Duc Tuan ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'13''40 229

Buffa Daniel ITA 2007 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'13''40 229
55 Mannelli Pietro ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'13''50 228
56 Senestro Luca ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'13''60 227
57 Campiello Samuele ITA 2008 Dugongo ASD 01'13''70 226
58 Sassetti Gabriele ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'14''20 222
59 Celano Davide ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'14''30 221

Rota Federico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'14''30 221
61 Barrientos Leonardo ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'14''60 218
62 Gola Giorgio ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'14''80 216

Cattel Alberto ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'14''80 216
64 Baroni Tommaso ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'15''00 215

Cretu Flavio Gabriel ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'15''00 215
66 Meschieri Fabio ITA 2008 Dugongo ASD 01'15''10 214

Ronchetto Lorenzo ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'15''10 214
68 Di Cosmo Edoardo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'15''20 213
69 Smaldone Gabriele Domenico ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'15''40 211

Ignat Matteo Federico ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'15''40 211
71 Belloni Leonardo ITA 2008 Dugongo ASD 01'15''60 210
72 Varolotti Tommaso ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'15''90 207
73 Miserocchi Lorenzo Kwesi ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'16''00 206

Orlandin Samuel ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'16''00 206
75 Calorio Matteo ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'16''10 205
76 Petrilli Stefano ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'16''50 202

Masuello Diego ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'16''50 202
Botto Mattia ITA 2008 UISP Vivisport 01'16''50 202

79 Boero Alessandro ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'16''80 200
80 Chiarle Simon ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'17''00 198

Mazzini Samuele ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'17''00 198
82 Lazzari Alberto ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'17''10 198
83 Ferraris Ethan ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'17''20 197
84 Pisani Massimiliano ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'17''60 194
85 Chiogna Nicolo' ITA 2008 Dugongo ASD 01'17''90 191
86 Rocca Matteo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'18''40 188

Nicolini Jacopo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'18''40 188
88 Plescan Alexandru ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'18''50 187
89 Bucci Giacomo ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'18''80 185
90 Bergamo Lorenzo                                             ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'19''00 184

Cernuto Matteo ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'19''00 184
92 Bonino Andrea ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'19''30 182
93 Rittatore Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'19''40 181

Baralis Leonardo ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'19''40 181
95 Fraccascia Lorenzo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'20''10 176
96 Fontana Yuki ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'20''60 173
97 Buffo Matteo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'21''00 170
98 Ruffinatto Michele ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'21''20 169
99 Bollito Matteo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'21''40 168
100 Capra Edoardo ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'21''90 165
101 Quinterno Marco ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'22''30 162

Ceraolo Luca                                                ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'22''30 162
103 Trovato Simone ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'22''80 159
104 Rosa Lorenzo ITA 2008 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'22''90 159
105 Galvagno Lorenzo Giorgio ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'23''00 158

Ruotolo Flavio ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'23''00 158
107 Giardino Riccardo ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'23''40 156
108 Mei Alessandro                                              ITA 2007 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'23''70 154

Matarazzo Pietro                                            ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'23''70 154
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Geymonat Gabriele                                           ITA 2008 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'23''70 154
111 Bogiatto Mattia                                             ITA 2008 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'23''80 154
112 Origlia Vittorio ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'24''20 152
113 Macri' Andrea ITA 2007 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'24''30 151
114 Serra Pietro                                                ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 01'25''00 147
115 Pizzo Mattia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'25''10 147

Ponti Federico ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'25''10 147
117 Zanardi Giacomo ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'25''70 144
118 Redoglia Alberto ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 01'27''80 134
119 Audano Giulio ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'28''60 130
120 Ambrosino Lorenzo ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 01'28''70 130
121 Michi Umberto ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'30''20 123
122 Manolino Giuseppe Francesco ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'31''30 119
123 Trucco Lorenzo ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'33''30 111
124 Santoro Niccolo' ITA 2008 Natatio Omnibus ASD - Aosta 01'41''50 86

Giannone Luigi ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA Squalificato

200 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Moranda Danilo ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'36''00 334
2 Tomatis Peerawit ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'44''00 287
3 Dal Molin Fabio ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'46''60 274
4 Schellenbaum Francesco ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 02'46''70 273
5 Bernocco Gabriele ITA 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'48''60 264
6 Mascellani Manuel ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'53''20 244
7 Calcagno Luca Raul ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'54''40 239
8 Albieri Alessandro ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'56''70 229
9 Brillo Filippo ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'59''50 219
10 Bzhetaj Alen ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 02'59''60 218

Cortona Filippo ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'59''60 218
12 Orsina Marco ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 03'02''40 208
13 Fenoglio Pietro ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 03'05''90 197
14 Baima Alessandro ITA 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 03'06''00 197
15 Chiabaudo Samuele ITA 2007 Dinamica SSD 03'06''10 196
16 Carle Riccardo ITA 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 03'19''60 159

200 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gaviorno Marco ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'28''90 357
2 Delpiano Marco ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'30''00 349
3 Bori Mattia ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'30''10 348
4 Repetto Filippo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'35''20 315
5 Catanea Antonio ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'36''60 306
6 Pupo Anthony Jesus ITA 2007 Dinamica SSD 02'37''30 302
7 Maneglia Alessandro Domenico ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'37''70 300
8 Sforza Lorenzo ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'37''80 299
9 Mico Gabriel ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'38''20 297

Loggia Daniele ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'38''20 297
Azzalin Edoardo ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'38''20 297

12 Gaviorno Stefano ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'38''40 296
13 Corino Alessandro ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'39''20 292

Romito Diego ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'39''20 292
15 Viberti Federico Giorgio Pietro ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'42''60 274
16 Dadone Tommaso ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 02'44''30 265
17 Chiriac Bogdan Edoardo ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'44''70 263
18 Valpreda Edoardo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'44''80 263
19 Colombo Pietro ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'45''10 261
20 Roello Stefano ITA 2007 CS Roero 02'45''40 260
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21 Serina Niccolo' ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'45''50 259
22 Mabea Edoardo ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Torino 02'45''90 258
23 Andreotti Ruben ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'46''10 257
24 Marzari Alessandro ITA 2007 CS Roero 02'46''40 255
25 Gazzi Stefano ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'46''80 253
26 Triberti Simone ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 02'48''80 245
27 Bertoldo Luca ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'48''90 244

Roera Fabio ITA 2008 CS Roero 02'48''90 244
29 Granziero Luca Ivone ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'49''80 240
30 Bellotti Pietro ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio02'50''10 239
31 Dardanello Filippo ITA 2007 CS Roero 02'52''20 230
32 Sangilles Andrea ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'52''60 229
33 Dassi Walid ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'52''70 228
34 Shkoza Steven ITA 2008 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 02'52''90 228
35 Pierdomenico Matteo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'53''30 226
36 Boero Alessandro ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'54''70 221

Moine Ludovico ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'54''70 221
38 Santoro Alessandro ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'55''00 219
39 Dessanai Federico ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 02'55''10 219
40 Berardelli Niccolo' ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'55''30 218

Alosi Leonardo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'55''30 218
42 Pinzi Andrea ITA 2007 Dinamica SSD 02'55''70 217
43 Bertoglio Carlo                                             ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'55''90 216

Miglino Mattia ITA 2008 CS Roero 02'55''90 216
Odello Diego ITA 2007 CS Roero 02'55''90 216

46 Calorio Matteo ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 02'56''60 213
47 Saracco Alex ITA 2007 CS Roero 02'57''00 212
48 Ciavucco Mattia ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'57''90 209
49 Savoia Mattia ITA 2007 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'58''00 208
50 Labartino Leonardo Savino ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'58''90 205
51 Tocco Davide ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'59''20 204
52 Mwassi Ahmad ITA 2007 CS Roero 03'00''40 200
53 Riviezzo Riccardo ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 03'00''60 200
54 Perozeni Lorenzo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'00''70 199
55 Gianotti Simone ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 03'02''60 193
56 Molinatto Paolo ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'02''90 192
57 Viazzo Filippo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'03''00 192
58 Buffa Daniel ITA 2007 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 03'03''40 191
59 Orlandin Samuel ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 03'03''60 190
60 Glod Matteo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'05''10 185

Aita Gabriele ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 03'05''10 185
62 Masuello Diego ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 03'06''10 182

Stroe Alexandru ITA 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 03'06''10 182
64 Bizzaro Gianmarco ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 03'07''40 179

Pinca Pietro                                                ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 03'07''40 179
66 Chiarle Simon ITA 2007 CS Roero 03'08''50 175
67 Ramella Levis Tommaso ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 03'09''30 173
68 Damoun Soufiane ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 03'09''50 173
69 Capra Edoardo ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 03'11''80 167
70 Comin Julian ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'12''30 165
71 De Giovanni Filippo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'14''30 160
72 Russo Riccardo ITA 2008 On Sport Vinovo SSD 03'17''30 153
73 Origlia Vittorio ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'19''50 148
74 Tartaglino Nicolo' Luca                                     ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 03'22''50 141
75 Rosso Andrea ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 03'23''40 140
76 Sismondi Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'30''40 126

Cassina Alessandro ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD Squalificato
Barrientos Leonardo ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD Squalificato
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50 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Farfaglia Simone ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'30''70 355
2 Incarnato Samuel ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'31''20 338
3 Ozella Stefano ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'31''40 332
4 Modarelli Enrico ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'32''40 302
5 Calabro' Tommaso ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'32''70 294
6 Talarico Tommaso ITA 2007 Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Bellinzago Nuoto - Oleggio00'33''00 286
7 Scornavacche Daniele ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'33''20 281
8 Bruno Tommaso ITA 2007 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 00'33''40 276

De Sario Cristian ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'33''40 276
10 Mirra Dennis ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'33''70 268
11 Maglione Federico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'33''80 266
12 Caputo Andrea ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'34''10 259

Chelner Gabriel ITA 2007 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 00'34''10 259
14 Ferraris Niccolo' ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'34''40 252

Ferro Simone ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'34''40 252
16 Grosso Mattia ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'34''50 250

Nebiolo Alberto Giovanni ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'34''50 250
18 Porzio Alejandro Marco ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'34''60 248
19 Di Maria Samuele ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'34''70 246
20 De Angelis Alessio Luigi ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'34''80 244
21 Rolando Andrea ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'34''90 242
22 Ferraris Michele Alessandro ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'35''00 239
23 Fenoglio Pietro ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'35''30 233
24 Tapra Davide ITA 2008 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 00'35''60 228
25 Gorza Carlos ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'35''90 222
26 Costa Giorgio ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'36''00 220
27 Bogino Giuseppe ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'36''10 218

Mascellani Mattia ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'36''10 218
29 Triberti Simone ITA 2007 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'36''20 216

Romeo Lorenzo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'36''20 216
De Vita Riccardo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'36''20 216

32 Bassi Matteo ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'36''50 211
33 Arbore Lorenzo ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'36''90 204

Peano Marco ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'36''90 204
35 Drammis Gabriele Luigi ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'37''00 203
36 Surolli Lorenzo Luigi ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'37''10 201
37 Garoni Alessandro ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 00'37''20 199

Senestro Luca ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 00'37''20 199
39 Zampa Davide ITA 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'37''40 196
40 Potenza Francesco ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'37''70 192

Morelli Stefano ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'37''70 192
42 Baroni Tommaso ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'37''90 188

Ferraris Mattia ITA 2007 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'37''90 188
Galfione Lorenzo ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 00'37''90 188

45 Navarretta Tommaso ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'38''30 183
Celano Davide ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'38''30 183

47 Miglino Mattia ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'38''40 181
48 Icardi Alberico ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'38''90 174
49 Bergamo Lorenzo                                             ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 00'39''00 173
50 Principato Davide ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 00'39''10 172
51 Finiguerra Pietro ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'39''20 170
52 Aluffi Daniele ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 00'39''40 168

Gai Paolo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'39''40 168
54 Bruno Iacopo ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'39''60 165
55 Miserocchi Lorenzo Kwesi ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'39''70 164
56 Gilardi Luca ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'39''80 163
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Zen Filippo ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 00'39''80 163
58 Bocchetta Alberto ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'39''90 161
59 Anzalone Emmanuel ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'40''00 160
60 Beas Moy Emanuele ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'40''10 159
61 Sallaku Emarildo                                            ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 00'40''20 158
62 Rocca Matteo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'40''30 157
63 Smaldone Gabriele Domenico ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'40''70 152
64 Ponzio Matteo ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'40''90 150
65 Fraccascia Lorenzo ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'41''10 148
66 Trovato Simone ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'41''60 142
67 Galvagno Lorenzo Giorgio ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 00'41''80 140
68 Rota Federico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'41''90 139
69 Ferraris Ethan ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'42''50 134
70 Rossi Davide Antonio ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'42''70 132
71 Saracco Alex ITA 2007 CS Roero 00'43''00 129
72 Fontana Yuki ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'43''40 125
73 Baragiani Lorenzo ITA 2007 Asti Nuoto 00'43''60 124
74 Quinterno Marco ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'44''50 116
75 Geymonat Gabriele                                           ITA 2008 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 00'47''60 95

Graziano Salvatore Kevin ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'47''60 95
77 Ambrosino Lorenzo ITA 2007 On Sport Vinovo SSD 00'49''30 85
78 Digilio Tommaso Edoardo ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'50''80 78
79 Manolino Giuseppe Francesco ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 00'51''20 76
80 Macri' Andrea ITA 2007 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'56''20 57

4x50 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 02'24''90
(Kormendi Kim Kameron, Tomatis Peerawit, Ferrio Luca Lodovico, Renella Giovanni)

2 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'28''30
(Gaviorno Stefano, Andorno Federico, Moranda Danilo, Gaviorno Marco)

3 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'28''40
(Ferrari Alessandro Sasha, De Angelis Alessio Luigi, Facelli Andrea)

4 Rari Nantes Torino 02'30''70
(Loggia Daniele, Delpiano Marco, Maneglia Alessandro Domenico, Corino Alessandro)

5 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'31''90
(Romano Alessandro, Brillo Filippo, Porzio Alejandro Marco, Mico Gabriel)

6 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'35''70
(Sehitaj Alessio, Alosi Leonardo, Renaldin Gianluca, Bossetto Samuele)

7 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'36''50
(Cochior Cristian Marius, Maggia Patrick, Coniglio Angelo, Scarcina Andrea Graziano)

8 Asti Nuoto 02'37''40
(Gianotti Simone, Principato Davide, Dadone Tommaso, Ciccone Davide)

9 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'37''50
(Calabro' Tommaso, Ferraris Michele Alessandro, Calcagno Luca Raul, Ferro Simone)

10 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'39''00
(Ongaro Matteo, Mosso Lorenzo, Gazzi Stefano, Chelner Gabriel)

11 CS Roero 02'39''40
(Ghibaudo Gabriele, Roera Fabio, Marzari Alessandro, Mwassi Ahmad)

12 Rari Nantes Torino 02'39''70
(Sforza Lorenzo, Bori Mattia, Mascellani Mattia, Ferraris Niccolo')

13 Sisport SPA SSD 02'41''90
(Schellenbaum Francesco, Pierdomenico Matteo, Dessanai Federico, Sangilles Andrea)

14 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'42''00
(Viberti Federico Giorgio Pietro, Cutaia Vincenzo, Berardelli Niccolo', Perozeni Lorenzo)

15 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'43''00
(Bernocco Gabriele, Baima Alessandro, Lisi Alessandro, Stroe Alexandru)

16 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'43''10
(Scornavacche Daniele, Incarnato Samuel, Baralis Leonardo)
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17 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'48''20
(Orlandini Edoardo, Aimasso Alessandro Duc Tuan, Catanea Antonio, Nebiolo Alberto Giovanni)

18 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 02'48''40
(Mirra Alessandro, Cretu Flavio Gabriel, Mirra Dennis, Triberti Simone)

19 A.P.D. Dynamic Sport 02'50''30
(Bertoldo Luca, Tapra Davide, Chiriac Bogdan Edoardo, Cernuto Matteo)

20 Rari Nantes Torino 02'53''50
(Surolli Lorenzo Luigi, Gai Paolo, Di Maria Samuele, Morelli Stefano)

21 Dinamica SSD 02'54''60
(Chiabaudo Samuele, Pinzi Andrea, Galfione Lorenzo, Pupo Anthony Jesus)

22 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'55''80
(Orsina Marco, Galliani Cavenago Pietro, Colombo Pietro, Ignat Matteo Federico)

23 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'57''50
(Gola Giorgio, Icardi Alberico, Modarelli Enrico, Bassi Matteo)

24 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'57''80
(Giannone Luigi, Bonino Andrea, Mauro Tommaso, Giardino Riccardo)

25 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'59''40
(Ascione Francesco, Boero Alessandro, Bergamo Lorenzo, Sallaku Emarildo)

26 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'59''50
(Azzalin Edoardo, Garoni Alessandro, Serina Niccolo', Ceraolo Luca)

27 Aosta Nuoto ASD 03'07''00
(Navarretta Tommaso, Macri' Andrea, Miserocchi Lorenzo Kwesi, Savoia Mattia)
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